
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511102195 Timchenko	
  Alexandr RUS
2 11511102194 Timchenko	
  Sergey RUS
3 10671000417 Lebois	
  Romain FRA
4 10671000150 Claris	
  Alexandre FRA
5 11511000268 Gordin	
  Roman RUS
6 11511000652 Shitov	
  Andrey RUS
7 10671000277 Guillou	
  Hervé FRA
8 10911202641 Rosato	
  Roberto ITA
9 10181000653 Shulhan	
  Alexander BLR
9 11891303750 Levchenko	
  Anton UKR
9 11511000725 Tsokolov	
  Aleksey RUS
9 11461304109 Kowalik	
  Krzysztof URU
13 11511303279 Kozhanovskiy	
  Yuriy RUS
13 10711101937 Jähnert	
  Hannes GER
13 11511000749 Vinogradov	
  Gleb RUS
13 11511506304 Karpov	
  Dmitry RUS
17 11511404885 Kozlov	
  Sergey RUS
17 11511506312 Rostovtsev	
  Roman RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511001011 Kuznetsova	
  Daria RUS
2 20671000896 Granjon	
  Zoé FRA
3 21511102204 Zenkova	
  Anastasia RUS
4 21511101213 Dubinchik	
  Ksenia RUS
5 21891001087 Boiko	
  Maryna UKR
6 21891001092 Komarchuk	
  Ksenija UKR
7 21511001010 Kulagina	
  Yulia RUS
8 20181102252 Stepanova	
  Svetlana BLR
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9 21511304033 Nikolaeva	
  Maria RUS
9 21511405425 Korsakova	
  Nadezhda RUS
9 20671000889 Cochey-­‐Cahuzac	
  Eva FRA
9 21701202559 Fatmi	
  García	
  Miriam ESP
13 21511506532 Korolyova	
  Svetlana RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10671101529 Ménard	
  Nathan FRA
2 10671303383 Rutard	
  Marius FRA
3 10671101533 Nicolao	
  Ambroise FRA
4 11511202629 Lazarev	
  Mikhail RUS
5 11511102193 Velikanov	
  Gleb RUS
6 11511404951 Zubanov	
  Gleb RUS
7 11511506314 Simonenkov	
  Danila RUS
9 11511303915 Burmistrov	
  Egor RUS
9 10671101532 Ménard	
  Remy FRA
9 11511404924 Bespalov	
  Sergey RUS
9 11511404910 Volnenko	
  Alexander RUS
13 11511506407 Rudik	
  Maxim RUS
14 11511506300 Afonasev	
  Alexander RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511203014 Bogdanova	
  Sofia RUS
2 21511404991 Smirnova	
  Anna RUS
3 21511304017 Bamatter-­‐Rodriguez	
  Olga RUS
4 21511405424 Kogoyakova	
  Darya RUS
5 21511506355 Kodyleva	
  Anastasia RUS
6 21511304048 Grigorieva	
  Ekaterina RUS
7 21511404972 Ivanenko	
  Elizaveta RUS
8 21511404993 Surovtseva	
  Ksenia RUS
9 21511506358 Kukushkina	
  Anna RUS
9 21511506360 Mamaeva	
  Alina RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 10871000644 Shervomidvaripour	
  Mohammad IRI 4.856 5.143
2 11511102195 Timchenko	
  Alexandr RUS 4.831 5.284
3 10671000417 Lebois	
  Romain FRA 4.641 5.376
4 11511000725 Tsokolov	
  Aleksey RUS 4.669 5.348
5 10671000150 Claris	
  Alexandre FRA 4.431 5.494
6 10911000615 Rosato	
  Gian	
  Marco ITA 4.618 5.369
7 10911202641 Rosato	
  Roberto ITA 4.712 5.483
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8 10671000206 Du	
  Peloux	
  Flavien FRA 4.987 5.672
9 10671000277 Guillou	
  Hervé FRA 4.725 5.325
10 11511202518 Kuznetsov	
  Vladimir RUS 4.843 5.687
11 11511102194 Timchenko	
  Sergey RUS 4.866 5.787
12 10181000653 Shulhan	
  Alexander BLR 5.035 6.421
13 11701404657 Rodriguez	
  Lozano	
  Gonzalo ESP 5.309 6.158
14 10181303697 Shedov	
  Sasha BLR 5.353 -­‐
15 11511506304 Karpov	
  Dmitry RUS 5.373 6.623
16 11891303750 Levchenko	
  Anton UKR 5.897 6.919
17 11511303279 Kozhanovskiy	
  Yuriy RUS 5.936 -­‐
18 11511303771 Kotkov	
  Egor RUS 6.424 -­‐
19 11511506312 Rostovtsev	
  Roman RUS 6.692 -­‐
20 11511506564 Bulavin	
  Andrey RUS DQ -­‐
20 11511102202 Shirobokov	
  Denis RUS DQ -­‐
20 11511000652 Shitov	
  Andrey RUS DQ -­‐

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 20671000896 Granjon	
  Zoé FRA 5.121 5.71
2 20181102252 Stepanova	
  Svetlana BLR 5.559 6.216
3 20671000889 Cochey-­‐Cahuzac	
  Eva FRA 5.688 6.24
4 21511102207 Pashkova	
  Valentina RUS 6.129 6.014
5 21891001092 Komarchuk	
  Ksenija UKR 5.603 6.171
6 21511102204 Zenkova	
  Anastasia RUS 5.816 6.982
7 21511506395 Starodubtseva	
  Ksenia RUS 6.173 -­‐
8 21511101895 Fokina	
  Olga RUS 6.296 -­‐
9 21511303719 Konyukhova	
  Daria RUS 6.377 -­‐
10 21701202559 Fatmi	
  García	
  Miriam ESP 6.412 -­‐
11 21891001087 Boiko	
  Maryna UKR 6.513 -­‐
12 21511304033 Nikolaeva	
  Maria RUS 6.753 -­‐
13 21511506532 Korolyova	
  Svetlana RUS DQ -­‐

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 10871304211 Ranjbar	
  Vakili	
  Pedram IRI 4.455 5.092
2 10671101529 Ménard	
  Nathan FRA 4.819 5.453
3 11511404924 Bespalov	
  Sergey RUS 5.764 6.448
4 10671101533 Nicolao	
  Ambroise FRA 5.417 6.244
5 11511404951 Zubanov	
  Gleb RUS 5.324 6.532
6 11511506314 Simonenkov	
  Danila RUS 5.54 -­‐
7 11511404910 Volnenko	
  Alexander RUS 5.805 6.389
8 10671101532 Ménard	
  Remi FRA 5.92 5.995
9 11511303915 Burmistrov	
  Egor RUS 5.935 -­‐
10 XXX Kalkin	
  Dmitry RUS 6.166 -­‐
11 11511405051 Kuzmin	
  Maksim RUS 6.215 -­‐
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12 11511303979 Burmistrov	
  Oleg RUS 6.278 -­‐
13 11511404911 Volnenko	
  Anton RUS 7.161 -­‐
14 11511506300 Afonasev	
  Alexander RUS 7.57 -­‐
15 11511404923 Basargin	
  Artyom RUS DQ -­‐

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 21511404991 Smirnova	
  Anna RUS 5.522 6.063
2 21511405424 Kogoyakova	
  Darya RUS 5.154 6.019
3 21511304017 Bamatter-­‐Rodriguez	
  Olga RUS 5.653 6.576
4 21511506355 Kodyleva	
  Anastasia RUS 5.832 7.193
5 21511304048 Grigorieva	
  Ekaterina RUS 5.876 -­‐
6 21511304038 Vinogradova	
  Sofia RUS 6.568 -­‐
7 21511506374 Zdoinikova	
  Nadezhda RUS 7.435 -­‐
8 21511506358 Kukushkina	
  Anna RUS 7.704 -­‐

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11891203217 Rud	
  Vlas UKR
2 11511102202 Shirobokov	
  Denis RUS
3 11511101815 Demidov	
  Vladimir RUS
4 10671000277 Guillou	
  Hervé FRA
5 11511000620 Ryazantsev	
  Kirill RUS
6 11511203140 Burenin	
  Anton RUS
7 10671000150 Claris	
  Alexandre FRA
8 11511405013 Elkin	
  Alexey RUS
9 11511303279 Kozhanovskiy	
  Yuriy RUS
9 10911202641 Rosato	
  Roberto ITA
9 11511303459 Egorov	
  Dmitry RUS
9 11511000725 Tsokolov	
  Aleksey RUS
13 10671101529 Ménard	
  Nathan FRA
13 11511303831 Ershov	
  Sergey RUS
13 11511405019 Mosolov	
  Anton RUS
13 11511203135 Chernenko	
  Iliya RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511101895 Fokina	
  Olga RUS
2 21511101833 Krykova	
  Natalia RUS
3 21511303719 Konyukhova	
  Daria RUS
4 21701202559 Fatmi	
  García	
  Miriam ESP
5 21511303892 Korolyova	
  Yulia RUS
6 21511405424 Kogoyakova	
  Darya RUS
7 21511506358 Kukushkina	
  Anna RUS

Final	
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  Speed	
  Slalom	
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  Women
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  Slides	
  Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	
  Jump
1 10671000206 Du	
  Peloux	
  Flavien FRA 140
2 11511405013 Elkin	
  Alexey RUS 125
3 11511303606 Nosik	
  Alexander RUS 120
3 11511000725 Tsokolov	
  Aleksey RUS 120
3 11511405019 Mosolov	
  Anton RUS 120
3 11511000620 Ryazantsev	
  Kirill RUS 120
7 10671000277 Guillou	
  Hervé FRA 120
8 XXX Savin	
  Vyacheslav RUS 110
8 10671000150 Claris	
  Alexandre FRA 110
8 10911202641 Rosato	
  Roberto ITA 110
8 10911000615 Rosato	
  Gian	
  Marco ITA 110
12 11511303831 Ershov	
  Sergey RUS 110
12 11891203217 Rud	
  Vlas UKR 110
14 11511303459 Egorov	
  Dmitry RUS 100
14 11511203140 Burenin	
  Anton RUS 100
16 XXX Dubov	
  Dmitry RUS 0
16 XXX Zhukov	
  Boris RUS 0

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	
  Jump
1 21511101833 Krykova	
  Natalia RUS 100
2 21511506583 Strelenko	
  Viktoria RUS 100
3 21511405424 Kogoyakova	
  Darya RUS 95
4 21511506582 Bogatyryova	
  Anastasia RUS 95
5 21511303892 Korolyova	
  Yulia RUS 95
6 20671000889 Cochey-­‐Cahuzac	
  Eva FRA 80
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